
        FY24  SCHEDULE  OF  BOARD  MEETINGS

Thursday July 27, 2023 5:00 PM

Thursday August 24,2023 5:00 PM

Thursday September 28, 2023 5:00 PM

Thursday October 26, 2023 5:00 PM

Thursday November 16, 2023 5:00 PM

Thursday December 21, 2023 5:00 PM

Thursday January  25, 2024 5:00 PM

Thursday February 22, 2024 5:00 PM

Thursday March 28, 2024 5:00 PM

Thursday April 25, 2024 5:00 PM

Thursday May 23, 202 5:00 PM

Thursday June 27, 2024 5:00 PM

**    Meeting dates are subject to change  **


